MONTENEGRO

CARPINTEIRO

Nome

ADILSON JOEL DA SILVA

ALTAIR CARVALHO DE FREITAS
ANDERSON LUIS EBERHARDT
CESAR ANTONIO SANTI
CICERO DA COSTA BARBOSA
DIEGO DA MOTTA
DOUGLAS DE VARGAS

FELIPE FLORES DE MATTOS
GERALDO VARGAS DE AZEVEDO
GILBERTO DA SILVA

GILBERTO MACHADO

JOAO BATISTA KUHN
JOESER DA ROSA ELEODORO
JOSE AUGUSTO DIEHL

LUIS CARLOS SILVA DE AVILA
LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA SILVEIRA
LUIZ CARLOS DE CARVALHO
MARCELO DA SILVA

PAULO ROBERTO ALVES DA SILVA
PEDRO OSMAR DE OLIVEIRA
RONALDO ANTONIO DA ROSA
RUDI HARTMANN FILHO

VALMIR JOAO GROTH

VALMIR MARTINS

VANDERSON LUIS DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR JULIANO WIRTH

WILLIAM FREDERICO DE OLIVEIRA

ELETRICISTA AUTOMOTIVO
Nome

DIONES DA SILVA LEIDENS

JOAO EVERTON OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO CAETANO SCHNEIDER
RODRIGO DE ARAUJO GEHLEN
WILLIAM BAGISTON MORAIS

MECANICO

Nome

ALAN RODRIGO DE MOURA

ALEX DEMETRIO DE QUADROS

ALEX SANDRO HEITELVAN
ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DE ANDRADES
BERNARDO CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
BERNARDO DIAS DE LIMA

CARLOS ALDECIR WALTER

CARLOS AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA
CARLOS CRISTIANO BILHAR

CARLOS GIORDANO ROSA DO COUTO
CLAUDIO ANTONIO DILL SILVA
CLAUDIO FRANCISCO REIDEL
CLAUDIO TOLLEDO CARAMES
CLEBER EMANOEL PAVAO

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

NCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL

MUNICIPIO DE MONTENEGRO

RELATORIO DE CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA PRATICA
ANEXO IIl DO EDITAL DE CONCURSO N° 03/2014 — 13/02/2014

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

Inscrigao
3272
3045
2967
2001
1447
5221
4803
4435
336
5125
5075
3109
3563
3533
1944
4134
2787
1511
1934
3637
3432
272
771
2450
1588
3286
1708

Inscrigao
3023
3379
2940
2938
3655

Inscricdo
2128
524
739
2749
5088
3230
1222
3722
3847
4659
1761
537
3083
4332

N° Prova

7233
7243
7242
7257
7231
7253
7235
7246
7239
7244
7250
7241
7249
7245
7234
7256
7251
7230
7240
7247
7258
7252
7255
7254
7232
7238
7237

N° Prova
7290
7292
7291
7293
7294

N° Prova
7570
7578
7572
7573
7571
7574
7575
7596
7590
7600
7604
7603
7601
7597

PORT

14,40
14,40
12,60
10,80
12,60
14,40
9,00

16,20
12,60
12,60
16,20
7,20

16,20
14,40
12,60
18,00
10,80
16,20
12,60
12,60
10,80
14,40
16,20
12,60
7,20

12,60
12,60

PORT
4,00
3,00
8,00
4,00
6,00

PORT
10,80
12,60
18,00
14,40
14,40
14,40
18,00
16,20
14,40
10,80
10,80
14,40
12,60
18,00

MAT

12,80
14,40
12,80
16,00
14,40
12,80
16,00
12,80
14,40
14,40
14,40
12,80
12,80
11,20
14,40
16,00
8,00

12,80
16,00
16,00
11,20
16,00
12,80
14,40
9,60

11,20
12,80

MAT
8,00
10,00
10,00
1,00
7,00

MAT
14,40
6,40

9,60

16,00
14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40
12,80
14,40
11,20
12,80
14,40
14,40

LEGC

5,00
5,00
4,00
6,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
5,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
6,00

INF

2,10
2,10
2,10
2,10
2,80

LEGC
5,00
4,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
5,00

Resultado

32,20
33,80
29,40
32,80
31,00
32,20
30,00
34,00
32,00
30,00
35,60
26,00
35,00
30,60
32,00
39,00
23,80
35,00
33,60
32,60
27,00
35,40
35,00
32,00
20,80
28,80
31,40

LCGE
9,90
6,60
9,90
13,20
7,70

Resultado
30,20
23,00
33,60
35,40
33,80
33,80
37,40
36,60
32,20
31,20
27,00
31,20
32,00
37,40

Resultado
24,00
21,70
30,00
20,30
23,50
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MONTENEGRO

CRISTIANO VIEGAS

EDINEI MARTINS DA SILVA

EDSON MELLO DA SILVA

FABIO DOS SANTOS SOUZA
FELIPE JEHLE FERNANDES
GIOVANI SILVEIRA DE AVILA
GUILHERME NARCISO DOS SANTOS
HELIO DE CASTRO SOARES ORTIZ FIALHO
ISMAEL JUNIOR RODRIGUES

JOAOQO BATISTA GRIEBELER FILHO
JOAO DIONISIO DE OLIVEIRA

JOHN KIEFER FERREIRA

JONAS CAMILLO SCHAURICH

JONI PERDIZ

JOSE CARLOS DE VARGAS
JULIANO DA SILVA DIAS
JULIANO FLORES DA SILVEIRA
JULIO CESAR VARGAS DA SILVA
JULIO LEANDRO KALENDER
LEANDRO DE VARGAS

LEONARDO DIAS DE LIMA

LUCAS EDUARDO DE VARGAS KUHN
LUCIANO PLENTZ PINHEIRO
LUCIANO SILVA DE CASTRO

LUIS FELIPE GONCALVES DA SILVA
LUIS FERNANDO DE CARVALHO
LUIS HENRIQUE WALTER DE CAMPOS
LUIZ FERNANDO WINGERT

LUIZ RENATO MELO NUNES
MARCELO ANTONIO CARVALHO
MARCIO BUNDCHEN

MARCIO LUCIANO MOMBACH
MARCUS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
MATEUS DA SILVEIRA

MAURO AZEVEDO MARTINS
MURILO RAFAEL DA SILVA
NATANAEL MACHADO DA SILVA
PAULO ISRAEL AJARDA

PEDRO AUGUSTO DE LIMA
RAFAEL DA COSTA BAUMANN
RENE JOSE DE CARVALHO
RODRIGO DA SILVA CARDONA
RODRIGO GONCALVES NUNES
RUBEN JEAN TEIXEIRA

SAULO DA SILVA COSTA

SAULO LAUTERT DA ROSA
THAYLER FROMMING
VANDERLI LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
VERNER ULRICO MARX
VILSON RUAS PRESSER

VINICIUS DA SILVA

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

NCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL

MUNICIPIO DE MONTENEGRO

RELATORIO DE CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA PRATICA
ANEXO IIl DO EDITAL DE CONCURSO N° 03/2014 — 13/02/2014

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

3786
4630
3763
3855
4105
3093
1848
4337
4698
4102
4414
4783
2005
279

648

2285
912

2523
2766
2262
2381
5004
3298
1480
5211
2387
3792
3810
2904
1641
793

3232
5151
908

2074
4119
4101
1776
4366
5025
640

3075
2962
1157
618

4814
2125
2650
2546
3800
4817

7580
7591
7605
7582
7593
7599
7607
7579
7609
7589
7595
7598
7581
7592
7584
7585
7586
7606
7608
7594
7602
7625
7644
7638
7623
7622
7621
7648
7635
7646
7642
7649
7615
7631
7641
7639
7636
7634
7633
7626
7627
7647
7650
7640
7632
7624
7643
7629
7628
7630
7645

10,80
7,20

18,00
12,60
18,00
18,00
14,40
14,40
12,60
10,80
16,20
10,80
14,40
10,80
10,80
10,80
10,80
16,20
18,00
12,60
18,00
18,00
16,20
14,40
7,20

18,00
12,60
16,20
12,60
16,20
7,20

10,80
16,20
14,40
14,40
12,60
10,80
18,00
12,60
16,20
16,20
16,20
7,20

18,00
18,00
14,40
14,40
9,00

18,00
12,60
10,80

14,40
11,20
12,80
9,60

14,40
14,40
12,80
14,40
12,80
12,80
11,20
14,40
14,40
12,80
12,80
9,60

8,00

12,80
14,40
12,80
12,80
12,80
14,40
14,40
11,20
16,00
8,00

16,00
11,20
12,80
11,20
9,60

14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40
12,80
11,20
14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40
9,60

14,40
14,40
3,20

9,60

11,20
16,00
11,20
12,80

5,00
5,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
6,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
3,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
6,00
4,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
6,00
4,00
6,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
4,00

30,20
23,40
35,80
28,20
37,40
37,40
32,20
34,80
31,40
29,60
32,40
30,20
33,80
28,60
28,60
24,40
22,80
35,00
37,40
29,40
36,80
35,80
36,60
33,80
21,40
39,00
24,60
36,20
29,80
33,00
21,40
25,40
36,60
33,80
34,80
31,00
29,60
35,20
32,00
35,60
35,60
34,60
22,80
36,40
38,40
20,60
28,00
25,20
40,00
28,80
27,60
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MONTENEGRO

TELEFONISTA

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL

MUNICIPIO DE MONTENEGRO

RELATORIO DE CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA PRATICA
ANEXO IIl DO EDITAL DE CONCURSO N° 03/2014 — 13/02/2014

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

Nome Inscrigao
ADRIANA KOCHENBORGER 4088
ALEXSANDRA MACHADO DA SILVEIRA 4552
ALICE MORAES DA SILVA 3977
ALINE DA CRUZ 3745
ALINE KOCH 1234
ANA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA LEAL 1203
ANA LUISA BRAVO 1721
ANA LUIZA DA SILVA FLORES 4511
ANA PAULA DE ABREU LOMBARDI 4039
ANDERSON DE PELEGRIN SA BRITTO 1639
ANDREA FERREIRA CONSOLINI 1914
ANDREIA TERSINHA MACHADO DA SILVA 2437
ANDROVA ANSCHAU DOS SANTOS 1111
ANGELA REGINA ROVIRA CORREA 3895
ANILDA BECKER 4822
BIANCA ATKINSON DE FARIAS 4662
CAMILA HOLZ BRINKMANN 4159
CAMILA NICOLE HILGERT 2113
CANDIDA GISLAINE MACHADO 2022
CARINA DE AZEVEDO 4498
CARINA RODRIGUES SILVA 3139
CARINE FRANCISCA DE AZEREDO 2408
CARINE LAURENT DA SILVA 1607
CARLA LIZETE KRUG 4775
CARLA ROSANI BORGES MARQUES 2999
CARMEM ELISA REICHERT 212
CARMEN PATRICIA ROHDE 2843
CAROLINA KRAHL 3417
CAROLINE AMARAL MACHADO 4352
CLAUDIA CRISTINA DA SILVA CABRAL 1503
CLEIDE MARIA LUNKES 1197
CRISTEL HOLDINE KIRSTEN WIETHOLTER 1107
DAIANA CASTRO DE DEUS 3459
DAIANE DE MELLO 1743
DAUANA DA SILVEIRA 2986
DAVI ZIERO 1202
DEBORA ALINE DOS SANTOS 2149
DEBORA VOIGT 1218
DEISE FRANCIANE DE FREITAS 5145
DENISE DE LIMA CHAVES 2876
DENISE DE SOUZA PESSOA 998
DEVANISE OLIVEIRA LUFT 4063
DOUGLAS DINIZ DOS SANTOS 3475
EDI BEATRIZ ROCHA VIANNA 3375
ELFRIDA TERESINHA LABRES DA ROSA 3646
ELIETE VICENSI BARBOSA 3982
ELISAMA PIRES LEAO 5150
ELISANGELA FABRICIA MARQUES GONCALVES 4213
ELIZANDRA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 484
FABIANO LUIZ DA SILVA 3470
FABIOLA DA SILVA VEDOI 3427
FLAVIA NONEMACHER 5203

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

NCURSOS

N° Prova PORT

8983
8999
8994
8990
8980
8988
8982
8985
4039
8987
8993
8989
8986
8984
8991
8992
8997
8998
9021
9016
9022
9029
9019
9026
9031
9012
9014
9027
9023
9015
9028
9018
9011
9030
9049
9035
9053
9054
9041
9033
9038
9036
9037
9047
9045
9034
9046
9050
9039
9043
9040
9073

16,20
14,40
18,00
14,40
14,40
12,60
10,80
14,40
14,40
16,20
14,40
16,20
18,00
16,20
16,20
16,20
12,60
9,00

12,60
18,00
16,20
12,60
12,60
12,60
18,00
18,00
16,20
14,40
10,80
18,00
18,00
18,00
16,20
14,40
16,20
16,20
14,40
14,40
16,20
12,60
16,20
18,00
16,20
14,40
16,20
18,00
10,80
16,20
16,20
16,20
9,00

18,00

MAT
6,40
9,60
14,40
11,20
11,20
9,60
9,60
9,60
14,40
16,00
12,80
12,80
14,40
6,40
12,80
9,60
11,20
11,20
8,00
12,80
14,40
9,60
14,40
11,20
14,40
11,20
12,80
9,60
12,80
11,20
9,60
14,40
12,80
6,40
9,60
14,40
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
8,00
12,80
12,80
16,00
11,20
9,60
14,40
11,20
14,40
9,60
12,80

LEGC
4,00
4,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
3,00
3,00
5,00
2,00
5,00
1,00
2,00
5,00
5,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
3,00

Resultado
26,60
28,00
34,40
28,60
28,60
24,20
21,40
27,00
31,80
37,20
29,20
34,00
33,40
24,60
34,00
30,80
25,80
22,20
23,60
34,80
33,60
26,20
31,00
26,80
38,40
35,20
34,00
27,00
27,60
34,20
30,60
36,40
32,00
23,80
26,80
35,60
30,20
30,20
31,00
28,40
32,00
30,00
32,00
31,20
38,20
33,20
24,40
36,60
31,40
33,60
20,60
33,80
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MONTENEGRO

FRANCIELE RIFFEL DA SILVA
FRANCIELE RODRIGUES STORCH

GABRIELA ALVES DO BOMFIM ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA

GABRIELA CHASSOT
GABRIELA RHODEN DE OLIVEIRA

GIANA MICHELEN RODRIGUES STRADA

GIOVANA HOFFMANN

INAJARA SILVEIRA FELIX
ISABEL CRISTINA DA SILVA
ISADORA DE SOUZA

JANAINA MORAIS DUTRA
JANAINA NEVES

JANAINA TERESINHA HALLMANN
JANETE CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
JAQUELINE ROSA LOPES
JAQUELINE TEIXEIRA
JAQUELINE VENTURA

JESSICA CATIELE DE BORBA
JESSICA DA SILVA

JESSICA MACHADO DA CRUZ
JOAO PAULO FLORES DA SILVA

JOCELENE MACHADO CARPES DE OLIVEIRA

JOEL HENRIQUE KONRATH KUHN
JOSE AUGUSTO DA ROSA

JOSIANE ISABEL RODRIGUES DA COSTA

JUCELAINE DIAS NUNES

JULIA CATIELE DE VARGAS

JULIA GRACIELA SALES

JULIANA AHLERT
JULIANA DAS CHAGAS SOUZA
KAREN ADELINE BRUM LEAL
KARIN KUSSLER

KELLEN FLORES SANTAREM
LADIANE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
LAIZA MARTINA STREIT

LAURA LUISA KOETZ

LEA FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA
LETICIA CAMILA DE LIMA GARCIA
LETICIA RANGEL SANTOS

LETICIA VERONICA VIANNA VILLANI
LIANE MARTINS BENAVIDES

LIANE SCHMIDT

LISIANI MARTINS CARNEIRO
LUANA SAMARA DA SILVA

LUCAS DENITON DA ROSA MAREGLIA
LUCIANA MARIA WESCHENFELDER
LUCIANA PINTO
LUCIANO JOSE GRINGS
MADILAINE DE OLIVEIRA

MAGALI MORAIS

MAHARA DE OLIVEIRA STEFFEN
MAITE TERESINHA MARTINY

MARA REGINA STEFENS
MARGARETH MARIA SIMOES

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

NCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL

MUNICIPIO DE MONTENEGRO

1393
2861
4992
241

4605
1200
372

4217
4086
1150
2946
4071
2955
4813
2534
5094
347

1267
2174
3719
5212
4771
2145
4174
4341
557

3886
293

1759
3698
806

3805
5109
2103
2351
2444
2864
543

3048
4900
1015
2396
694

338

3739
3544
1240
1508
2985
425

4160
4587
4424
5037

9075
9072
9065
9067
9074
9076
9071
9061
9077
9070
9063
9084
9064
9062
9060
9066
9102
9110
9086
9096
9089
9098
9095
9092
9091
9088
9085
9093
9099
9100
9109
9094
9097
9123
9114
9112
9132
9117
9125
9121
9122
9128
9113
9137
9130
9111
9120
9126
9133
9115
9129
9124
9127
9147

16,20
10,80
14,40
12,60
16,20
16,20
14,40
18,00
10,80
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
12,60
12,60
18,00
14,40
16,20
14,40
18,00
14,40
18,00
16,20
10,80
9,00

14,40
10,80
12,60
18,00
16,20
16,20
16,20
12,60
14,40
16,20
16,20
16,20
16,20
12,60
16,20
14,40
12,60
12,60
12,60
16,20
16,20
10,80
16,20
16,20
14,40
18,00
18,00
16,20
14,40

8,00
11,20
16,00
14,40
9,60
12,80
4,80
9,60
8,00
11,20
16,00
12,80
11,20
12,80
9,60
12,80
11,20
8,00
9,60
12,80
12,80
14,40
16,00
6,40
11,20
9,60
8,00
12,80
16,00
14,40
9,60
12,80
12,80
8,00
11,20
12,80
11,20
8,00
9,60
12,80
4,80
6,40
9,60
8,00
12,80
11,20
14,40
11,20
16,00
9,60
11,20
14,40
11,20
11,20

RELATORIO DE CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA PRATICA
ANEXO IIl DO EDITAL DE CONCURSO N° 03/2014 — 13/02/2014
REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

5,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
5,00
2,00
4,00
0,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
1,00
5,00
6,00
2,00
5,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
2,00

29,20
24,00
33,40
29,00
30,80
31,00
23,20
27,60
22,80
33,20
37,00
35,80
34,20
30,40
25,20
33,80
28,60
26,20
28,00
33,80
31,20
33,40
37,20
23,20
22,20
29,00
21,80
27,40
37,00
32,60
28,80
33,00
28,40
25,40
31,40
34,00
31,40
28,20
26,20
33,00
23,20
22,00
25,20
21,60
33,00
29,40
27,20
29,40
35,20
26,00
33,20
36,40
32,40
27,60
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MARIA ANELISE DOS SANTOS

MARIA DELCI GARCIA ALVES

MARIA ELISABETE DA ROSA CRUZ
MARIA LENI GEHLEN

MARIA LUCI WERNER PEREIRA
MARIA SILVANA KUHN DA SILVA
MARIANA LOPES DA SILVA

MARIBEL LEAL PIRES

MARILEI INES CARVALHO

MARILIA INES FEITEN

MARILUCI DE MATOS

MARISA TEREZINHA NUNES PADILHA
MARISTELA MENDES DISCONZI
MARLISE BOITA DE AZEVEDO
MICHELE DAIANE MACHADO

MICHELI PAULA CAPELLARI

MONICA EDUARDA MARTINY

NADIR SOUZA MARTINS

NARA ADRIANA VITALINO CARVALHO
NATALI DOS SANTOS

NEIDA KOCH REIS

NOEMI GUTHS

PALOMA ZANONI TIMM

PAOLA ALVES BASTOS

PATRICIA DA ROSA

PATRICIA FERLA RIBEIRO DA MOTTA
PRISCILA DE CARVALHO

RAQUEL JESUS DA SILVEIRA
RAQUEL SIMONE FINK

RENATA MARTINS KERBER

ROSANA NUNES TEIXEIRA NUNES
ROSANGELA TERESINHA DE VARGAS
RUTH DANIELE ROSA GARCIA
SALETE KRONHARDT DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
SAMADI BASILIO

SHEILA MELISA DA SILVA

SIDINEIA MARTINS MALHEIRO DE CARVALHO
SILDENE MARIA KERBER

SILVANA DE PAULA VARGAS

SILVIA REGINA MENDEL

SIMONE DA ROSA

SONIA BEATRIZ DE VARGAS GARZAO
TAISA KORNDORFER

TATHIANA CRISTINE PERES

TATIANA FARIAS

TATIANA RODRIGUES BITENCOURT
TATIANE DA SILVA

TATIANE MORAES DA SILVA
VALQUETTI VANUSA CECATTO
VANECA TERESINHA DE AZEVEDO BRANDAO
VINICIUS RODRIGUES

VIVIANE REICHERT

WILLIAM GONCALVES BARRETO

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

NCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE MONTENEGRO

944 9150 9,00 12,80
4535 9146 16,20 11,20
1835 9144 18,00 14,40
2326 9152 12,60 11,20
5063 9140 16,20 11,20
4887 9149 14,40 12,80
5012 9151 18,00 14,40
2993 9155 16,20 12,80
335 9139 12,60 14,40
2102 9143 12,60 8,00
1680 9141 16,20 9,60
2037 9148 16,20 8,00
2212 9154 18,00 11,20
2220 9156 14,40 9,60
2964 9153 18,00 12,80
2172 9142 18,00 9,60
856 9178 16,20 8,00
2445 9176 14,40 6,40
3754 9173 14,40 12,80
2270 9175 16,20 11,20
3429 9188 18,00 16,00
1176 9172 18,00 9,60
1652 9170 12,60 6,40
2981 9169 12,60 14,40
2978 9165 18,00 11,20
1766 9183 18,00 12,80
1605 9166 12,60 8,00
4505 9179 16,20 12,80
1783 9187 18,00 11,20
738 9174 12,60 12,80
922 9168 18,00 12,80
3502 9186 16,20 11,20
4121 9181 16,20 12,80
306 9185 12,60 11,20
1755 9177 16,20 8,00
4849 9180 18,00 8,00
4495 9189 12,60 11,20
1911 9171 18,00 11,20
4508 9184 14,40 14,40
1916 9199 14,40 8,00
1838 9196 16,20 12,80
1509 9208 12,60 9,60
2996 9210 18,00 16,00
1328 9202 16,20 11,20
4941 9205 18,00 12,80
207 9203 16,20 14,40
4589 9200 10,80 9,60
5069 9211 18,00 11,20
868 9209 18,00 14,40
1476 9201 10,80 8,00
2528 9198 14,40 11,20
521 9206 16,20 9,60
5136 9207 10,80 9,60
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